WELL LOG BUREAU--KANSAS GCCLOCICAL SOCIETY
508 East Murdock,

Company- NORTH AMERT

CAN PRODUCTION CO.

Farm- Hullman No. 1
Total Depth. 3516
Comm. 1~16-5]1 Comp. 2.3.531

Shot or Treated,
Contractor.

Issued. 12-24~55

CASING:

8 5/8 5 Jjoints w/ 100 sx cmt,

51/2 @ 3506' w/ 100 sx omt.,

clay & sand
sand & red bed
red bed & shale
shale & shells
anhydrite
shale & shells
Ft, Riley lime
lime & shale
shale & shells
shale & lime
lime

lime & iron
lime

lime & shale
Lansing lime
lime

sandy break
dense lime
lime & shale
lime

shale & conglomerate
conglomerate
Simpson sand
Total Depth

SCOUT TOPS:
Heebner
Brown lime
Lansing
Conglomerate
Viola
Simpson shale
S impson sand

Wichita, Kansas

SEC. 30 T 21 R 11IW
SW SW SE

County Stafford
KANSAS

i
Elevation.____,;l_.. fZ'ZOw..._

Production.282 BOPD, trace W

Figures incicate Dottom of Formations,

40
198
455
555
590

1375
1585
1860
2050
2770
2985
3055
3155
3182
3215
3320
3328
3350
3410
3465
3480
3495
3516

3030
3162
3180
3450
3469
3486
3503



