

WELL LOG BUREAU--KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY  
508 East Murdock, Wichita, Kansas

Company- NORTH AMERICAN PRODUCTION CO.  
Farm- Hullman No. 1

SEC. 30 T. 21 R. 11W  
SW SW SE

Total Depth. 3516  
Comm. 1-16-51  
Shot or Treated.  
Contractor.  
Issued. 12-24-55

Comp. 2-3-51

County Stafford  
KANSAS



Elevation. 1770

CASING:  
8 5/8 5 joints w/ 100 sx cmt.  
5 1/2 @ 3506' w/ 100 sx cmt.

Production. 282 BOPD, trace W

Figures indicate Bottom of Formations.

clay & sand	40
sand & red bed	198
red bed & shale	455
shale & shells	555
anhydrite	590
shale & shells	1375
Ft. Riley lime	1585
lime & shale	1860
shale & shells	2050
shale & lime	2770
lime	2985
lime & iron	3055
lime	3155
lime & shale	3182
Lansing lime	3215
lime	3320
sandy break	3328
dense lime	3350
lime & shale	3410
lime	3465
shale & conglomerate	3480
conglomerate	3495
Simpson sand	3516
Total Depth	

SCOUT TOPS:	
Heebner	3030
Brown lime	3162
Lansing	3180
Conglomerate	3450
Viola	3469
Simpson shale	3486
S impson sand	3503